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$1,590,000

BLVD COLLIER 1100, MARCO ISLAND, FL,
34145
https://www.naplesviews.com

OFF SEASON SPECIAL NOW IS A GREAT OPPORTUNITY TO
PURCHASE YOUR OWN INCREDIBLE PIECE OF PARADISE! This
HGTV inspired, totally renovated condominium has it all and is
situated at the southern tip of Marco Island in highly sought after
Shipps Landing. You will enjoy sweeping views of Caxambas Pass,
Ten Thousand Islands, and the Gulf […]

• 2 beds
• 2 baths

• Residential

• High Rise (8+)

• Active

• 1711 sq ft

Rooms
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Room type Length Width

Kitchen 10 19

Dining Room 6 11

Living Room 15 21

Master Bedroom 13 17

Bedroom 12 12

Lanai 10 25

Utility Room 8 10

Lanai 10 14

Building Details
Year built: 1981 ArchitecturalStyle: High Rise (8+)

ParkingTotal: 1 NewConstructionYN: No

Roof: Built-up Heating: Central Electric, Heat Pump

Parking: 1 Assigned, Covered, Deeded, Detached,
Driveway Paved, Electric Vehicle Charging Station(s), Load
Space, Paved, Under Bldg Open

Amenities & Features
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Features: Bar, Fire Sprinkler, Foyer, Laundry Tub,
Smoke Detectors, Walk-In Closet(s), Wet Bar

Security Features: Smoke Detector(s),
Fire Sprinkler System

Spa Features: Community, Below Ground, Concrete,
Heated Electric, Pool Bath

Amenities: Dishwasher, Disposal, Dryer,
Electric Cooktop, Microwave, Other,
Refrigerator/Freezer, Reverse Osmosis,
Wall Oven, Washer, Wine Cooler

CommunityFeatures: Clubhouse, Pool, Fitness
Center, Fishing, Sidewalks, Street Lights, Tennis
Court(s)

WindowFeatures: Thermal

ExteriorFeatures: Boat Dock Private, Boat Lift, Boat
Slip, Dock Lease, Water Avail at Dock, Balcony,
Courtyard, Storage, Tennis Court(s)

PoolFeatures: Community, Below
Ground, Concrete

Waterfront available: Yes GarageYN: Yes

AttachedGarageYN: No CoolingYN: Yes

Cooling: Central Electric, Heat Pump PoolPrivateYN: Yes

FireplaceYN: No


